OPEN DE CATALUNYA - G.P. CIUTAT DE MANRESA 2014 -

22 ETAPA - CLASSIFICATORIES

[ POS|DOR]| PILOT | or. |TETAPAl T1 | T2 | 13 [ T4 | 75 | T6 |T.TOTAL| ESCUDERIA | COTXE
1 24  TONI MULET WRC 209,94 38,667 34,858 35,756 32,122 36,865 31,674 423,49 CERDANYOLA SLOT FERRARI
2 27 RAUL DOMINGUEZ WRC 216,92 41,581 38,951 36,774 32,498 35,446 31,669 436,46 CERDANYOLA SLOT FERRARI
3 25 DAVID ROMERO WRC 216,39 41,126 36,964 35,664 33,564 37,542 31,531 440,25 RODAMON SLOT SURIA TOYOTA
4 29 CARLES CASTELA WRC 21661 39,341 36,691 39,504 32,391 36,35 32,333 440,70 VRT TOYOTA
5 28 ANTONIO GAITAN WRC 225,61 39,545 37,166 41,807 34,701 39,353 33,041 450,34 CERDANYOLA SLOT TOYOTA
6 31 XAVIER DIAZ WRS 235,78 45,595 38,724 37,189 38,571 40,018 35,685 474,02 ANANKE RAGING CITROEN
7 50 JUAN RAMON MARTINEZ WRS 237,33 44,042 39,717 36,874 37,316 41,246 38,137 47498 RCT FORD
8 39 DANIFRANCO SGT 236,61 45,048 40,404 38,917 36,25 40,485 35,504 475,01 RPM SLOT SALT ASTON
9 33 ROGERBORJAS WRS 23405 46542 39,654 39,061 35434 39,632 33,727 47692 TURBO SLOT CITROEN
10 26 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 234,94 47,648 39,392 39,401 35,548 39,494 33,458 483,44  LLUM-LLAMP ASTON MARTIN
11 38 ORIOL RIBO SR 242,84 45,758 42,058 41,649 36,649 40,125 36,602 489,20 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
12 30 ANDREU SERRAT WRS 239,42 44,928 42,301 38,499 38,304 41,152 34,236 491,06 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
13 11 ALEX PEDROSA SGT 243,18 44,943 43,982 40,775 36,632 40,422 36,424 496,55 VRT ASTON
14 40 JOSEP PELAY SR 247,98 47,901 419 39,326 39,029 42,35 37,471 499,31 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
15 34 PEP PEREZ WRS 248,26 50,328 42,664 39,786 37,315 42,324 35,841 500,33 KINPUNT CITROEN
16 42 PERE JOAN MAS SGT 248,04 45,936 43,319 40,826 40,061 42,134 35,76 501,88 TURBO SLOT ASTON
17 43 JAUME MULET SGT 255,19 49,966 42,962 42,462 38,573 42,631 38,598 511,50 CERDANYOLA SLOT ASTON
18 36 MARIUS PUIG WRS 268,68 53,199 47,054 44,438 43,603 43,765 36,62 520,89 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
19 45 IVAN ALONSO N 264,66 49,683 44,414 47,27 40,396 44,476 38,424 526,68 VRT SUBARU
20 2 ALBERT VINAS SR 256,24 49,649 43,012 40,032 40,962 44,095 38,495 527,62 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
21 4 JOAN CLARET SGT 256,10 49,283 42,968 41,131 39,982 45,561 37,176 530,20 RODAMON SLOT SURIA ASTON MARTIN
22 3 JOAN SARSANEDAS WRS 254,78 48,804 43,464 41,045 39,95 43,144 38,376 530,52 AEO CITROEN DS3
23 52 ORIOL CAPDEVILA N 264,91 49,47 45,013 44,094 40,738 45,391 40,207 533,95 RCT SUBARU
24 32 JORDI SANCHEZ WRS 252,10 47,337 42,418 40,04 37,923 43,491 40,887 539,02 . FORD
25 47 DAVID VALVERDE N 272,03 51,312 46,304 45,064 42,016 46,979 40,351 547,56 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
26 17 EMILIO JIMENEZ SR 274,11 52,563 48,918 43,085 41,87 44,627 43,049 553,20 TEAM ARIVET SUBARU
27 48 CRISTIAN GENE NV 278,65 52,499 48,478 44,273 44,152 47,743 41,505 565,04 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
28 46 MARC LANSAC N 280,25 54,665 49,442 43,818 43,666 47,845 40,812 569,44 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
29 XAVI PONT SR 285,20 53,716 48,94 47,504 44,497 48,87 41,676 571,35 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
30 MARCEL.LI PRAT NV 287,35 53,714 51,3 45,509 44,036 50,522 42,271 585,11 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
31 10 ANNA JUNCADELLA WRS 293,11 49,72 46,759 59,213 45,431 50,412 41,572 585,79 LLUM-LLAMP FORD FIESTA
32 15 PAULINO JIMENEZ SR 288,62 56,721 48,481 49,185 42,994 48,164 43,076 586,36 SLOT CASTELLVI SUBARU
33 49 ISRAEL MORENO N 289,86 55,588 50,642 45,542 42,79 52,119 43,177 586,72 TURBO SLOT SUBARU
34 51 SERGI PUIG N 301,14 53,516 58,428 48,917 46,83 47,431 46,023 603,73 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
35 44 JAUME MARTINEZ N 295,36 54,904 50,513 49,303 46,065 50,527 44,047 604,91 SLOTING PLUS RENAULT
36 35 DAVID BENITO WRS 311,04 47,286 41,784 100 39,159 45,335 37,478 608,60 LLUM-LLAMP FORD
37 55 JOAN PELAY NI 308,60 58,68 50,565 47,766 53,004 54,794 43,787 627,70 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
38 18 MARIO DUQUE SGT 30648 58295 48456 4861 50,753 53,601 46,766 630,56 ALOY SHOPLALIRA  PORSCHE
39 58 JOAN MANEL PELAY NC 306,60 56,277 53,943 47,933 48,755 54,838 44,851 632,18 LLEIDA HOBBY FORD RS 200
40 41 SERGI SALUDAS SGT 373,42 46,564 42,237 44,924 39,692 100 100 632,93 LLUM-LLAMP ASTON
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JOAQUIM PASTOR
OSCAR JODAR
FERRAN SOLANS
EDUARD ALONSO
TONI VIDAL

JOAN RODRIGUEZ
DAVID ALVAREZ
RAMON QUER
JOSEP BADELL
DAVID PELEGRI
XENIA VALVERDE
MONTSE EGEA
TONI ROSET
EDUARDO RODEA
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SGT
SR
NV

NI
DESF.V
NC

NCV
NV
NV

DESF.
ND
NDV
DESF.V
NI
DESF.
NC
NDV

NI
NI
NI

296,69
312,31
323,92
315,89
317,24
326,29
318,71
323,42
328,37
328,17
327,63
323,71
335,11
334,70
327,69
343,74
365,09
371,18
383,58
393,15
473,79

54,518
57,455
60,786
59,892
57,415
62,508
58,732
61,968
58,429
61,59
65,612
60,066
63,949
65,786
61,602
66,492
69,1
72,295
76,051
68,254
89,521

48,338
50,787
53,732
55,66
54,215
56,149
52,468
53,443
56,489
56,178
54,504
57,922
56,505
55,003
55,723
56,452
61,981
65,746
63,927
67,337
100

48,848
52,045
56,679
50,648
51,503
49,935
53,071
52,811
56,075
53,494
49,796
51,135
56,05
53,64
50,722
55,294
58,143
59,932
59,878
64,431
74,796

47,868
53,365
49,141
49,709
52,898
54,476
54,314
48,298
50,829
52,874
49,371
50,01
52,811
53,243
55,02
56,004
56,646
62,6
63,46
65,082
74,85

53,544
52,726
54,694
53,832
54,6
57,171
53,44
56,556
56,247
55,529
58,844
56,669
57,81
58,918
57,715
58,56
64,253
60,43
66,55
66,745
77,217

435573
45,936
48,891
46,147
46,612
46,046
46,686
50,348
50,301
48,504
49,498
47,909
47,985
48,106
46,905
50,943
54,966
50,175
53,714
61,301
57,409

637,28
638,05
647,84
648,55
650,83
651,86
652,47
653,29
668,20
670,10
672,24
675,54
679,43
680,47
682,49
698,91
742,55
758,82
786,26
831,05
927,38

ALOY SHOP LA LIRA
ALOY SHOP LA LIRA
LLUM-LLAMP

VRT

RCT

CLUB SLOT HORTA
LLUM-LLAMP

GAS +

GAS +

LLEIDA HOBBY
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

AEO

GAS +

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

ALOY SHOP LA LIRA
LLUM-LLAMP

PORSCHE
RENAULT CLIO
CITROEN C4
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT 205

SUBARU
PORSCHE
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SUBARU
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SUBARU
PORSCHE
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SUBARU
FIAT PUNTO
SUBARU



