

# OPEN DE CATALUNYA - G.P. CIUTAT DE MANRESA 2014 - 2ª ETAPA - CLASSIFICATORIES

POS	DOR	PILOT	Gr.	T.ETAPA	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T. TOTAL	ESCUDERIA	COTXE
1	24	TONI MULET	WRC	209,94	38,667	34,858	35,756	32,122	36,865	31,674	423,49	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
2	27	RAUL DOMINGUEZ	WRC	216,92	41,581	38,951	36,774	32,498	35,446	31,669	436,46	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
3	25	DAVID ROMERO	WRC	216,39	41,126	36,964	35,664	33,564	37,542	31,531	440,25	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	TOYOTA
4	29	CARLES CASTELA	WRC	216,61	39,341	36,691	39,504	32,391	36,35	32,333	440,70	VRT	TOYOTA
5	28	ANTONIO GAITAN	WRC	225,61	39,545	37,166	41,807	34,701	39,353	33,041	450,34	CERDANYOLA SLOT	TOYOTA
6	31	XAVIER DIAZ	WRS	235,78	45,595	38,724	37,189	38,571	40,018	35,685	474,02	ANANKE RAGING	CITROEN
7	50	JUAN RAMON MARTINEZ	WRS	237,33	44,042	39,717	36,874	37,316	41,246	38,137	474,98	RCT	FORD
8	39	DANI FRANCO	SGT	236,61	45,048	40,404	38,917	36,25	40,485	35,504	475,01	RPM SLOT SALT	ASTON
9	33	ROGER BORJAS	WRS	234,05	46,542	39,654	39,061	35,434	39,632	33,727	476,92	TURBO SLOT	CITROEN
10	26	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC	234,94	47,648	39,392	39,401	35,548	39,494	33,458	483,44	LLUM-LLAMP	ASTON MARTIN
11	38	ORIOL RIBÓ	SR	242,84	45,758	42,058	41,649	36,649	40,125	36,602	489,20	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
12	30	ANDREU SERRAT	WRS	239,42	44,928	42,301	38,499	38,304	41,152	34,236	491,06	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
13	11	ALEX PEDROSA	SGT	243,18	44,943	43,982	40,775	36,632	40,422	36,424	496,55	VRT	ASTON
14	40	JOSEP PELAY	SR	247,98	47,901	41,9	39,326	39,029	42,35	37,471	499,31	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
15	34	PEP PEREZ	WRS	248,26	50,328	42,664	39,786	37,315	42,324	35,841	500,33	KINPUNT	CITROEN
16	42	PERE JOAN MAS	SGT	248,04	45,936	43,319	40,826	40,061	42,134	35,76	501,88	TURBO SLOT	ASTON
17	43	JAUME MULET	SGT	255,19	49,966	42,962	42,462	38,573	42,631	38,598	511,50	CERDANYOLA SLOT	ASTON
18	36	MARIUS PUIG	WRS	268,68	53,199	47,054	44,438	43,603	43,765	36,62	520,89	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
19	45	IVAN ALONSO	N	264,66	49,683	44,414	47,27	40,396	44,476	38,424	526,68	VRT	SUBARU
20	2	ALBERT VIÑAS	SR	256,24	49,649	43,012	40,032	40,962	44,095	38,495	527,62	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
21	4	JOAN CLARET	SGT	256,10	49,283	42,968	41,131	39,982	45,561	37,176	530,20	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	ASTON MARTIN
22	3	JOAN SARSANEDAS	WRS	254,78	48,804	43,464	41,045	39,95	43,144	38,376	530,52	AEO	CITROEN DS3
23	52	ORIOL CAPDEVILA	N	264,91	49,47	45,013	44,094	40,738	45,391	40,207	533,95	RCT	SUBARU
24	32	JORDI SANCHEZ	WRS	252,10	47,337	42,418	40,04	37,923	43,491	40,887	539,02	.	FORD
25	47	DAVID VALVERDE	N	272,03	51,312	46,304	45,064	42,016	46,979	40,351	547,56	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
26	17	EMILIO JIMENEZ	SR	274,11	52,563	48,918	43,085	41,87	44,627	43,049	553,20	TEAM ARIVET	SUBARU
27	48	CRISTIAN GENÉ	NV	278,65	52,499	48,478	44,273	44,152	47,743	41,505	565,04	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
28	46	MARC LANSAC	N	280,25	54,665	49,442	43,818	43,666	47,845	40,812	569,44	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
29	1	XAVI PONT	SR	285,20	53,716	48,94	47,504	44,497	48,87	41,676	571,35	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
30	7	MARCEL.LI PRAT	NV	287,35	53,714	51,3	45,509	44,036	50,522	42,271	585,11	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
31	10	ANNA JUNCADILLA	WRS	293,11	49,72	46,759	59,213	45,431	50,412	41,572	585,79	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD FIESTA
32	15	PAULINO JIMENEZ	SR	288,62	56,721	48,481	49,185	42,994	48,164	43,076	586,36	SLOT CASTELLVI	SUBARU
33	49	ISRAEL MORENO	N	289,86	55,588	50,642	45,542	42,79	52,119	43,177	586,72	TURBO SLOT	SUBARU
34	51	SERGI PUIG	N	301,14	53,516	58,428	48,917	46,83	47,431	46,023	603,73	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
35	44	JAUME MARTINEZ	N	295,36	54,904	50,513	49,303	46,065	50,527	44,047	604,91	SLOTING PLUS	RENAULT
36	35	DAVID BENITO	WRS	311,04	47,286	41,784	100	39,159	45,335	37,478	608,60	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
37	55	JOAN PELAY	NI	308,60	58,68	50,565	47,766	53,004	54,794	43,787	627,70	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
38	18	MARIO DUQUE	SGT	306,48	58,295	48,456	48,61	50,753	53,601	46,766	630,56	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	PORSCHE
39	58	JOAN MANEL PELAY	NC	306,60	56,277	53,943	47,933	48,755	54,838	44,851	632,18	LLEIDA HOBBY	FORD RS 200
40	41	SERGI SALUDAS	SGT	373,42	46,564	42,237	44,924	39,692	100	100	632,93	LLUM-LLAMP	ASTON

41	14	JOAQUIM PASTOR	SGT	296,69	54,518	48,338	48,848	47,868	53,544	43,573	637,28	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	PORSCHE
42	16	OSCAR JÓDAR	SR	312,31	57,455	50,787	52,045	53,365	52,726	45,936	638,05	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	RENAULT CLIO
43	5	FERRAN SOLANS	NV	323,92	60,786	53,732	56,679	49,141	54,694	48,891	647,84	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
44	54	EDUARD ALONSO	NI	315,89	59,892	55,66	50,648	49,709	53,832	46,147	648,55	VRT	SUBARU
45	59	TONI VIDAL	DESF.V	317,24	57,415	54,215	51,503	52,898	54,6	46,612	650,83	RCT	PORSCHE
46	57	JOAN RODRIGUEZ	NC	326,29	62,508	56,149	49,935	54,476	57,171	46,046	651,86	CLUB SLOT HORTA	PEUGEOT
47	61	DAVID ALVAREZ	NCV	318,71	58,732	52,468	53,071	54,314	53,44	46,686	652,47	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT 205
48	20	RAMON QUER	NV	323,42	61,968	53,443	52,811	48,298	56,556	50,348	653,29	GAS +	
49	19	JOSEP BADELL	NV	328,37	58,429	56,489	56,075	50,829	56,247	50,301	668,20	GAS +	SUBARU
50	60	DAVID PELEGRI	DESF.	328,17	61,59	56,178	53,494	52,874	55,529	48,504	670,10	LLEIDA HOBBY	PORSCHE
51	9	XÈNIA VALVERDE	ND	327,63	65,612	54,504	49,796	49,371	58,844	49,498	672,24	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
52	13	MONTSE EGEA	NDV	323,71	60,066	57,922	51,135	50,01	56,669	47,909	675,54	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
53	56	TONI ROSET	DESF.V	335,11	63,949	56,505	56,05	52,811	57,81	47,985	679,43	LLUM-LLAMP	PORSCHE
54	53	EDUARDO RODEA	NI	334,70	65,786	55,003	53,64	53,243	58,918	48,106	680,47	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
55	12	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	DESF.	327,69	61,602	55,723	50,722	55,02	57,715	46,905	682,49	AEO	PORSCHE
56	62	DAVID CENDRA	NC	343,74	66,492	56,452	55,294	56,004	58,56	50,943	698,91	GAS +	PEUGEOT
57	8	DOLORS VICENTE	NDV	365,09	69,1	61,981	58,143	56,646	64,253	54,966	742,55	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
58	6	DAVID ANDOLZ	N	371,18	72,295	65,746	59,932	62,6	60,43	50,175	758,82	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
59	22	EUDAL SERRAT	NI	383,58	76,051	63,927	59,878	63,46	66,55	53,714	786,26	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
60	21	ETHAN BOU	NI	393,15	68,254	67,337	64,431	65,082	66,745	61,301	831,05	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	FIAT PUNTO
61	23	IGNASI SERRAT	NI	473,79	89,521	100	74,796	74,85	77,217	57,409	927,38	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU